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Départ : 15:54, Fin : 16:06

1 816 DUCHESNE PAOLO TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 1:54.337 1 - - 1:56.158
2 98 FAUVERNIER KENNY MOTO CLUB CHAMPIGNOLAIS 1:57.127 2 2.790 2.790 1:57.225
3 320 PETIT CLEMENT MC.ROZOY 1:57.782 4 3.445 0.655 1:59.393
4 924 GARNIER ROMAN MOTO CLUB MAILLY LE CAMP 1:58.804 2 4.467 1.022 1:59.668
5 289 LISSY THIBAUD TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 1:59.733 5 5.396 0.929 2:00.503
6 666 VAN PARYS EDDY MOTO CLUB MAILLY LE CAMP 1:59.931 2 5.594 0.198 2:00.632
7 178 LECLERE YANN TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:00.935 2 6.598 1.004 2:01.729
8 277 FREMY JORDAN UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:01.145 4 6.808 0.210 2:01.149
9 251 MALINGRE BENJAMIN TEAM ENDURO PASSION 2:01.175 5 6.838 0.030 2:02.176
10 934 DEJEAN CHRISTOPHER TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:01.241 5 6.904 0.066 2:01.555
11 231 MALTOT VICTOR MOTO CLUB CERCLE DE L'AMITIE 2:01.425 4 7.088 0.184 2:01.901
12 424 ERIBON ROMAIN UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:01.973 1 7.636 0.548 2:03.050
13 129 DENIVET STEPHANE UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:02.267 3 7.930 0.294 2:03.319
14 131 MICHEL SONNY MX MOULINS MOTOCLUB 2:02.317 2 7.980 0.050 2:03.348
15 451 VIGIER ARMAND UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:02.930 2 8.593 0.613 2:02.932
16 261 FORTERRE EVAN MOTO CLUB CHAMPIGNOLAIS 2:03.669 3 9.332 0.739 2:04.471
17 163 PATARD TRISTAN TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:04.445 1 10.108 0.776 2:05.240
18 93 ERIBON ENZO UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:04.550 5 10.213 0.105 2:04.648
19 260 BONARD ALEXIS SPORT MECANIQUE A CRAMPONS 2:04.553 2 10.216 0.003 2:05.416
20 496 FOVET LORIS MOTO CLUB MANRE 2:04.940 2 10.603 0.387 2:06.382
21 453 DENIS MEO MOTO CLUB EVASION 2:05.105 1 10.768 0.165 2:05.721
22 982 HALLOT LILIAN TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:05.382 2 11.045 0.277 2:06.192
23 234 JEDNACZ THOMAS SPORTS CLUB TOUT TERRAIN DE L A… 2:06.002 1 11.665 0.620 2:06.219
24 347 DRUMELLE LUCAS MOTO CLUB CERCLE DE L'AMITIE 2:06.583 1 12.246 0.581 2:08.263
25 686 MARTINS RICARDO MOTO CLUB CHAMPIGNOLAIS 2:07.375 2 13.038 0.792 2:07.394
26 486 VIARDET JULES ASS. SPORTIVE DU DOMAINE DE FO… 2:07.911 3 13.574 0.536 2:08.686
27 363 BACH DAVID UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:08.149 3 13.812 0.238 2:11.306
28 586 DESCHAMPS TEO TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:08.542 5 14.205 0.393 2:09.311
29 393 ADAM JASON TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:09.005 2 14.668 0.463 2:09.561
30 124 PICHELIN CEDRIC MOTO CLUB EVASION 2:09.954 4 15.617 0.949 2:10.302
31 72 MARGOT EDDY MOTO CLUB CERCLE DE L'AMITIE 2:09.971 5 15.634 0.017 2:11.417
32 266 BOLLICH ALEXIS MOTO CLUB RCLS 2:11.009 2 16.672 1.038 2:11.201
33 720 JACQUEMIN JORIS ASS. SPORTIVE DU DOMAINE DE FO… 2:11.524 1 17.187 0.515 2:14.041
34 913 CARTIER VICTOR UNION MOTOCYCLISTE DE L'AUBE 2:11.897 5 17.560 0.373 2:13.100
35 238 JUMELLE JULIEN MOTO CLUB MANRE 2:13.598 2 19.261 1.701 2:14.733
36 286 POTIER MAXIME TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:13.626 2 19.289 0.028 2:14.618
37 516 BOUCHAT ADRIEN MC DES BUTTES DE BEAUREGARD 2:13.666 1 19.329 0.040 2:15.860
38 642 BIGAULT QUENTIN MX MOULINS MOTOCLUB 2:16.220 4 21.883 2.554 2:17.916
39 220 BURY GUILLAUME TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 2:17.376 3 23.039 1.156 2:19.402
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